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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

11 APRIL zene

Women, Open

1.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1595 2
2.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1530 2
3.  MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1527 2
4.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 1484 2
5.  OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 1433 2
6.  BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1403 2
7.  PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro Academy 1384 2
8.  DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1354 2
9.  ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1315 2

10.  KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1312 2
11.  CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1289 2
12.  PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1266 2
13.  SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1245 2
14.  JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1226 2
15.  KEKIC, Natasa 05 NOVI SAD 1222 2
16.  LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1220 2
17.  KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1217 2
18.  RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1205 2
19.  ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1199 2
20.  LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1189 2
21.  BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1185 2
22.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1184 2
23.  LAJNEF, Sarra 89 TUNISIA 1183 2
24.  RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 1178 2
25.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1175 2
26.  SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1172 2
27.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1162 2
28.  TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1155 2
29.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 1140 2
30.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1135 2
31.  DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1134 2
32.  VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1119 2
33.  NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1115 2
34.  BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1104 2
35.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1100 2
36.  NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1098 2
37.  VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1097 2
38.  TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1092 2
39.  STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1087 2
40.  OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1086 2

STOYANOVA, Gergana 05 Asteri 1086 2
42.  SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1085 2
43.  THORPE, Imara-Bella 01 Velika Kikinda 1064 2
44.  GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1055 2
45.  JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1053 2

PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 BPK 1053 2
47.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1046 2
48.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1038 2
49.  DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1035 2
50.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1033 2
51.  NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1022 2
52.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1020 2

ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1020 2
54.  ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1016 2
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55.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 1011 2
56.  SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 986 2

HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 986 2
CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 986 2

59.  RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 966 2
60.  GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 962 2
61.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 959 2
62.  KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 950 2

ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 950 2
64.  LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 948 2
65.  ZELIC, Milica 04 NOVI SAD 939 2
66.  MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 934 2
67.  RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 931 2
68.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 930 2
69.  STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 925 2

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 925 2
71.  BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 924 2
72.  CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 923 2

RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 923 2
ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 923 2

75.  STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 920 2
76.  MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 919 2

DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 919 2
ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 919 2

79.  STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 915 2
80.  MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 912 2
81.  ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 911 2
82.  MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 909 2
83.  BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 907 2
84.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 905 2
85.  ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 899 2
86.  GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 897 2
87.  TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 886 2
88.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 882 2
89.  TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 877 2
90.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 874 2
91.  DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 865 2

VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 865 2
93.  DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 858 2
94.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Partizan 856 2
95.  TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 853 2
96.  LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 843 2
97.  BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 841 2

MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 841 2
99.  DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 838 2

100.  CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 837 2
101.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 832 2
102.  MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 830 2
103.  ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 828 2
104.  ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 827 2
105.  TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 825 2
106.  PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 821 2
107.  CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 820 2
108.  GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 819 2
109.  VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 815 2
110.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 810 2

PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 810 2
112.  BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 805 2
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113.  TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 802 2
114.  SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 800 2
115.  SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 796 2
116.  ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 795 2
117.  MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 793 2
118.  JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 790 2

DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 790 2
120.  MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 789 2
121.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 788 2
122.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 776 2
123.  RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 775 2

STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 775 2
125.  GROSKO, Tinja 08 NOVI SAD 774 2
126.  SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 770 2
127.  JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 763 2

MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 763 2
129.  SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 761 2
130.  CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 BPK 759 2
131.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 755 2

STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 755 2
133.  RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 753 2
134.  MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 752 2
135.  PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 737 2
136.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 726 2
137.  DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 724 2
138.  MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 721 2
139.  MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 717 2
140.  ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 716 2
141.  ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 714 2
142.  BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 713 2

CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 713 2
144.  SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 712 2
145.  VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 706 2
146.  VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 692 2
147.  VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 686 2
148.  MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 680 2
149.  PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 677 2
150.  GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 672 2
151.  PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 671 2
152.  MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 670 2
153.  STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 664 2
154.  SARANCIC, Anja 02 BPK 663 2
155.  LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 659 2
156.  PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 656 2
157.  DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 655 2
158.  VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 652 2
159.  GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 644 2
160.  MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 640 2
161.  VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 632 2
162.  DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 622 2
163.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 618 2
164.  SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 613 2
165.  MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 610 2
166.  PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Pksm 608 2
167.  SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 606 2
168.  RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 599 2
169.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 593 2
170.  ILIC, Una 08 NOVI SAD 592 2
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171.  VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 591 2
172.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 590 2
173.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 587 2
174.  RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 584 2
175.  HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 579 2
176.  SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 578 2
177.  BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 575 2
178.  SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 573 2
179.  STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 557 2
180.  MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 542 2
181.  MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 538 2
182.  JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 525 2
183.  PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 518 2
184.  MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 513 2
185.  RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 504 2
186.  BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 501 2
187.  ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 497 2
188.  NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 494 2
189.  DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 491 2
190.  RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 486 2
191.  MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 485 2
192.  STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 446 2
193.  DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 435 2
194.  CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 412 2
195.  STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 385 2
196.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 369 2
197.  JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 350 2
198.  SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 NOVI SAD 606 1
199.  PRPA, Valentina 04 NOVI SAD 544 1
200.  NEJKIC, Dina 03 Partizan 512 1
201.  STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 499 1
202.  JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 431 1
203.  TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 404 1
204.  POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 397 1
205.  SEVIC, Natalija 06 Crvena Zvezda 381 1
206.  POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 363 1
207.  OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 11. April 349 1
208.  LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 339 1
209.  VLAJKOVIC, Masa 06 11. April 317 1
210.  PETROVIC, Nadja 05 Panta Rei 310 1
211.  ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 272 1
212.  DJUKIC, Simona 06 Barakuda 233 1
213.  ZELIC, Jovana 08 NOVI SAD 232 1
214.  NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 226 1
215.  BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 198 1
216.  KATANCEVIC, Iva 07 Barakuda 176 1
217.  KRESIC, Vanja 03 11. April 173 1
218.  IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 141 1
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Women, 14 - 17 years

1.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1595 2
2.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1530 2
3.  MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1527 2
4.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 1484 2
5.  BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1403 2
6.  PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro Academy 1384 2
7.  ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1315 2
8.  KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1312 2
9.  CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1289 2

10.  PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1266 2
11.  SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1245 2
12.  KEKIC, Natasa 05 NOVI SAD 1222 2
13.  LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1220 2
14.  KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1217 2
15.  RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1205 2
16.  LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1189 2
17.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1184 2
18.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1175 2
19.  SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1172 2
20.  TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1155 2
21.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 1140 2
22.  DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1134 2
23.  NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1115 2
24.  BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1104 2
25.  NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1098 2
26.  VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1097 2
27.  STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1087 2
28.  OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1086 2

STOYANOVA, Gergana 05 Asteri 1086 2
30.  SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1085 2
31.  GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1055 2
32.  PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 BPK 1053 2
33.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1046 2
34.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1038 2
35.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1033 2
36.  ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1020 2
37.  ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1016 2
38.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 1011 2
39.  SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 986 2

CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 986 2
41.  GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 962 2
42.  KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 950 2

ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 950 2
44.  LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 948 2
45.  ZELIC, Milica 04 NOVI SAD 939 2
46.  MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 934 2
47.  RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 931 2
48.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 930 2
49.  STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 925 2
50.  CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 923 2

ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 923 2
52.  MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 919 2
53.  STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 915 2
54.  ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 911 2
55.  ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 899 2
56.  TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 886 2
57.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Partizan 856 2
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58.  TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 853 2
59.  DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 838 2
60.  CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 837 2
61.  ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 827 2
62.  TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 825 2
63.  PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 821 2
64.  VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 815 2
65.  PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 810 2
66.  TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 802 2
67.  SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 796 2
68.  MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 793 2
69.  JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 790 2
70.  MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 789 2
71.  SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 770 2
72.  RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 753 2
73.  PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 737 2
74.  DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 724 2
75.  ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 716 2
76.  ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 714 2
77.  VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 692 2
78.  PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 677 2
79.  GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 672 2
80.  MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 640 2
81.  DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 622 2
82.  SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 573 2
83.  MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 542 2
84.  JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 525 2
85.  MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 485 2
86.  SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 NOVI SAD 606 1
87.  PRPA, Valentina 04 NOVI SAD 544 1
88.  JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 431 1
89.  TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 404 1
90.  POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 397 1
91.  SEVIC, Natalija 06 Crvena Zvezda 381 1
92.  OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 11. April 349 1
93.  LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 339 1
94.  VLAJKOVIC, Masa 06 11. April 317 1
95.  PETROVIC, Nadja 05 Panta Rei 310 1
96.  ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 272 1
97.  DJUKIC, Simona 06 Barakuda 233 1
98.  BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 198 1
99.  KATANCEVIC, Iva 07 Barakuda 176 1

Girls, 12 - 13 years

1.  BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1185 2
2.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1162 2
3.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1135 2
4.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1100 2
5.  TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1092 2
6.  DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1035 2
7.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1020 2
8.  HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 986 2
9.  RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 966 2

10.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 959 2
11.  MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 925 2
12.  BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 924 2
13.  STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 920 2
14.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 919 2
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ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 919 2
16.  MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 912 2
17.  MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 909 2
18.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 905 2
19.  GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 897 2
20.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 882 2
21.  TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 877 2
22.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 874 2
23.  DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 865 2
24.  LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 843 2
25.  MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 841 2
26.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 832 2
27.  MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 830 2
28.  ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 828 2
29.  GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 819 2
30.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 810 2
31.  BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 805 2
32.  SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 800 2
33.  ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 795 2
34.  DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 790 2
35.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 788 2
36.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 776 2
37.  RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 775 2

STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 775 2
39.  GROSKO, Tinja 08 NOVI SAD 774 2
40.  JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 763 2

MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 763 2
42.  SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 761 2
43.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 755 2

STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 755 2
45.  MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 752 2
46.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 726 2
47.  MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 721 2
48.  MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 717 2
49.  BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 713 2

CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 713 2
51.  VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 706 2
52.  VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 686 2
53.  MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 680 2
54.  PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 671 2
55.  MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 670 2
56.  STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 664 2
57.  LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 659 2
58.  PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 656 2
59.  DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 655 2
60.  VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 652 2
61.  GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 644 2
62.  VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 632 2
63.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 618 2
64.  SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 613 2
65.  MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 610 2
66.  PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Pksm 608 2
67.  SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 606 2
68.  RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 599 2
69.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 593 2
70.  ILIC, Una 08 NOVI SAD 592 2
71.  VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 591 2
72.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 590 2
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73.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 587 2
74.  RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 584 2
75.  HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 579 2
76.  SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 578 2
77.  BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 575 2
78.  STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 557 2
79.  MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 538 2
80.  PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 518 2
81.  MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 513 2
82.  RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 504 2
83.  BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 501 2
84.  ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 497 2
85.  NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 494 2
86.  DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 491 2
87.  RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 486 2
88.  STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 446 2
89.  DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 435 2
90.  CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 412 2
91.  STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 385 2
92.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 369 2
93.  JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 350 2
94.  POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 363 1
95.  ZELIC, Jovana 08 NOVI SAD 232 1
96.  NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 226 1
97.  IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 141 1


